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BracketMale White Senior 2 Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

FREE 5 mins 6 1

B85

B86

B94

B95

B100

Masanori Inoue
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Kazuo Takizawa
VANGUARD BTT JAPAN

Toshinobu Kawakami
KANAZAWA BJJ

Renato harutoshi Da silva hangae
BULL-TERRIER BON-SAI

Shigeki Murata
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Kazutomi Yoshida
TEAM BARBOSA JAPAN


